
SALES TEAM AFRICA

NORBERT STALLKAMP

Territory Sales Manager

+27731658666

Norbert.Stallkamp@ansell.com 

HAMDY NASSER

Jr Territory Sales Manager

+201283010093

Hamdy.nasser@ansell.com

DARIAN GOVENDER

Area Sales Manager

+27725912347

Darian.Govender@ansell.com

DAOUD FAIK

Territory Sales Manager

+212661466478

Daoud.Faik@ansell.com 

SOFIEN KAMOUN

Area Sales Manager

+21650551121

Sofien.Kamoun@ansell.com 

HAITHAM SHAAT

Jn Territory Sales Manager

+201021719811

haitham.shaat@ansell.com

VERTICAL SPECIALISTS

AHMET UNLU

Body Protection Specialist

+905061531556

Ahmet.Unlu@ansell.com 

SOFIEN KAMOUN

Area Sales Manager

+21650551121

Sofien.Kamoun@ansell.com 

DARIAN GOVENDER

Area Sales Manager

+27725912347

Darian.Govender@ansell.com

Leena Pahlad

Assoc Territory Sales Manager

+27839823300

leena.pahlad@ansell.com

NORTH AFRICA

SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA

WESSELL OOSTHUIZEN
Territory Sales Manager
+27835061868
Wessell.ooshuizrn@ansell.com

RAMY TOLBA
Regional Director, MEDIMEA

+971528888153
Ramy.Tolba@ansell.com

mailto:Ramy.Tolba@ansell.com

